
Machine format: Tajima
Color changes: 23
Stops: 24
Trims: 124
Total thread: 505.25ft
Total bobbin: 161.15ft
Stop Sequence:
# Color St. Code Name
1. 311 3155 Bright Lime
2. 2,227 3380 Steel Gray
3. 922 3532 LT Aqua
4. 1,237 3474 Peacock
5. 1,727 3468 Light Turquoise
6. 4,121 3487 DK Lagoon
7. 828 3733 MD Lilac
8. 962 3740 MD Heather
9. 565 3764 DK Blue Purple
10. 444 3380 Steel Gray
11. 2,262 3764 DK Blue Purple
12. 3,095 2656 Warm Sand
13. 1,751 2657 Mustard Gold
14. 907 2678 Mellow Rust Camel
15. 615 2256 MD Peach
16. 283 2426 DKST Apricot
17. 356 2250 PLST Peach
18. 2,695 2642 Chestnut
19. 1,124 3376 LT Gray
20. 657 3371 PALE Cloud Gray
21. 3,604 2783 DK Earth
22. 75 2169 Bright White
23. 3,004 2170 Black
24. 584 2169 Bright White
Thread usage: 497.37ft
N# Color Name Length
9. 3155 Bright Lime 5.39ft
11. 3380 Steel Gray 42.89ft
16. 3532 LT Aqua 14.45ft
18. 3474 Peacock 19.68ft
20. 3468 Light Turquoise 29.30ft
14. 3487 DK Lagoon 45.81ft
22. 3733 MD Lilac 13.31ft
23. 3740 MD Heather 15.29ft
21. 3764 DK Blue Purple 30.38ft
5. 2656 Warm Sand 48.96ft
6. 2657 Mustard Gold 39.81ft
13. 2678 Mellow Rust Camel 11.00ft
2. 2256 MD Peach 9.04ft
19. 2426 DKST Apricot 3.78ft
3. 2250 PLST Peach 5.15ft
7. 2642 Chestnut 34.65ft
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10. 3376 LT Gray 21.75ft
12. 3371 PALE Cloud Gray 11.46ft
8. 2783 DK Earth 46.44ft
1. 2169 Bright White 8.09ft
4. 2170 Black 40.76ft
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